
MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS
Swedish Full Body
Swedish Back Neck Shoulder
Aromatic Full Body
Aromatic Back Neck Shoulder
Aromatic Leg Massage
Deep Tissue
Deep Tissue Back Neck Shoulder
Hot Stone 
Himalayan Salt Rock
Pregnancy Massage
Oncology Massage
Salt Glow Body Scrub

£55

£44
£48
£44
£44
£45

60 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

60 mins
30 mins
90 mins
30 mins
30 mins
60 mins
30 mins
60 mins  
60 mins 
60 mins 
60 mins
60 mins

£50
£33
£75
£36
£36
£55
£36
£64
£68
£64
£64
£65

FACIAL WAXING & THREADING
Top Lip
Chin
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tidy
Mid Brow Tidy
Cheeks or Neck
Full Face & Neck
Nose or Ears with hot wax

THREADING
£11
£12
£15
£13
£10
£13
£38

10 mins
10 mins
30 mins
20 mins
10 mins
10 mins
30 mins

WAXING
£10
£11

£14
£12
£9

£12
£35
£14

10 mins
10 mins
20 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
30 mins
20 mins

FEMALE BODY WAXING
Underarm
Forearm
Full Arm
Lower Leg
Upper Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Bikini | Modest
Bikini | Extended
Bikini | Extended Hot wax
Brazilian Hot wax
4 wk maintenance
Hollywood New Hot wax
4 wk maintenance
Lower Abdomen

£13
£16
£19
£20
£21
£23
£31
£16
£19
£22
£29
£25
£35
£32
£13

10 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
50 mins
10 mins
20 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
50 mins
40 mins
10 mins

MALE BODY WAXING
Upper Chest
Upper Back
Full Chest
Full Back
Full Chest & Back
Upper Chest & Back
Full arm & Hand
Underarm

£25
£25
£30
£30
£55
£45
£25
£15

20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
60 mins
40 mins
40 mins
10 minsSIENNA X SPRAY TANNING

Full Body
Just Legs

SHELLAC
Fingers
Soak off  & Reappy
Toes
Soak off  & Reapply
Full soak off  & Reapply
Rockstar Add-on
French Add-on

PEDICURES
Express
Classic Pedicure
Lux Spa Pedi
Shellac Add-on
Luxury ELIM Mediheel
Pedicure with Polish
Pedicure with Shellac
Toenail Tidy

MANICURES
Express Manicure
Classic Manicure
Luxury Spa Manicure
Shellac Add-on

£18
£30
£40
£15

30 mins
50 mins
70 mins
20 mins

£20
£36
£47
£13

£60
£73
£11

30 mins
60 mins
80 mins
20 mins

80 mins
100 mins

10 mins

£35
£29

30 mins
40 mins

£30
£35
£28
£30
£18
£4
£6

50 mins
60 mins
40 mins
50 mins
30 mins

5 mins
10 mins

OUR CANCELLATION POLICY
Please provide us with 48 hours notice should 
you need to make any changes to your 
appointment, otherwise a 50% cancellation fee 
will be payable. 50% deposit is required for 
multiple bookings, packages and treatments 
over 2 hours. We cannot issue any refunds for 
gift vouchers purchased, or any pre-payments 
made.

ALUMIER MD ADVANCED TREATMENTS
Skin consultation*
Intensive Skin Treatment
Course of 6 sessions
Bespoke Radiant Peel
Course of 6 sessions
Bespoke Glow Peel
Course of 6 sessions

CACI ULTIMATE FACE & BODY
Jowl Lift
Course of 10 sessions 
Wrinkle Revolution
Course of 10 sessions
Eye Revive
Course of 10 sessions
Express Lift | Eyes & Jowl
Course of 10 sessions
Classic Facial
Course of 10 sessions
Classic Facial & Jowl Lift
Course of 10 sessions
Ultimate Facial
Course of 10 sessions
Hydratone Facial
Course of 10 sessions
Cellulite Treatment
Course of 10 sessions

EYES & BROWS
HD Brows
HD Sculpt Lamination
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Shape
Lash Lift
Lash Lift & Tint
Perfect Peepers incl. HD
Brow, Sculpt Lamination
plus Lash Lift & Tint*Redeemable against Alumier MD Peel or Skincare

£33
£295

£27
£240

£45
£400

£55
£495

£66
£590

£82
£735

£95
£850

£45
£400

£40
£360

20 mins

20 mins

30 mins

40 mins

60 mins

70 mins

90 mins

30 mins

30 mins

£45
£60

£300
£90

£490
£110

£590

60 mins
50 mins

60 mins

70 mins

PAYOT FACIAL RITUALS
Gym Beauté Signature 30 mins | £39
Legendary 42-movement massage. A relaxing 
massage in order to fully let go.

Gym Beauté Active Facial 30 mins | £39
A dynamic massage of the face muscles, for a 
stimulating effect.

Payot Classic Facial 60 mins | £55
A relaxing Payot facial experience tailored to 
suit your individual needs.

Radiance Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65
Illuminating vitamin-enriched treatment with 
goji berries and açaí.

Freshness Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65
Moisturising treatment with aloe vera and 
hyaluronic acid.

Purity Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65
Rebalancing treatment with Chilean mint 
extract, enriched with charcoal beads & zinc.

Firmness Ritual Facial 80 mins | £75
Lifting treatment infused with rose extract and 
inspired by Kobido.

Masculine Facial 60 mins | £55
Perfecting treatment for men with 8 super 
ingredients. 

Special Experience Add-ons 10 mins | £10
All of our Payot rituals include an extra special 
experience of your choice. See online for details.

Ultrasonic Cleanse & Revitalise Facial
70 mins | £65
Perfecting treatment for men with 8 super 
ingredients.

Skinbase Microderabrasion Facial
30 mins | £49
60 mins | £65

£32
£42
£14
£17
£14
£38
£45
£70

30 mins
40 mins
10 mins
20 mins
20 mins
40 mins
50 mins
70 mins


