REVIVE BEAUTY

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Swedish Full Body Swedish Back Neck Shoulder		60 mins <u>£50</u> 30 mins <u>£33</u>
Aromatic Full Body	60 mins <u>£55</u>	90 mins ± 33
Aromatic Back Neck Shoulder	00 mms <u>E</u> 33	30 mins £36
Aromatic Leg Massage		30 mins £36
Deep Tissue		60 mins £55
Deep Tissue Back Neck Shoulder		30 mins £36
Hot Stone	30 mins <u>£</u> 44	60 mins £64
Himalayan Salt Rock	30 mins £48	60 mins £68
Pregnancy Massage	30 mins <u>£</u> 44	60 mins £64
Oncology Massage	30 mins <u>£</u> 44	60 mins £64
Salt Glow Body Scrub	30 mins £45	60 mins £65
FACIAL WAXING & THREADING	THREADING	WAXING
Top Lip	10 mins £11	10 mins £10
Chin	10 mins £12	10 mins £11
Eyebrow Shape	30 mins £15	20 mins £14
Eyebrow Tidy	20 mins £13	10 mins £12
Mid Brow Tidy	10 mins £10	10 mins £9
Cheeks or Neck	10 mins £13	10 mins £12
Full Face & Neck	30 mins £38	30 mins £35
Nose or Ears with hot wax		20 mins £14

SHELLAC

Fingers	50 mins	£30
Soak off & Reappy	60 mins	£35
Toes	40 mins	£28
Soak off & Reapply	50 mins	£30
Full soak off & Reapply	30 mins	/ £18
Rockstar Add-on	5 mins	£4
French Add-on	10 mins	£
MANICURES		
Express Manicure	30 mins	£18
Classic Manicure	50 mins	£30
Luxury Spa Manicure	70 mins	£40
Shellac Add-on	20 mins	£15

PEDICURES

Express	30 mins	£20
Classic Pedicure	60 mins	£36
Lux Spa Pedi	80 mins	£47
Shellac Add-on	20 mins	£13
Luxury ELIM Mediheel		
Pedicure with Polish	80 mins	£60
Pedicure with Shellac	100 mins	£73
Toenail Tidy	10 mins	£11

SIENNA X SPRAY TANNING

Full Body	30 mins	£35
Just Legs	40 mins	£29

FEMALE BODY WAXING

Underarm	10 mins	£13
Forearm	20 mins	£16
Full Arm	30 mins	£19
Lower Leg	20 mins	£20
Upper Leg	30 mins	£21
3/4 Leg	30 mins	£23
Full Leg	50 mins	£31
Bikini Modest	10 mins	£16
Bikini Extended	20 mins	£19
Bikini Extended Hot wax	30 mins	£22
Brazilian Hot wax	40 mins	£29
4 wk maintenance	30 mins	£25
Hollywood New Hot wax	50 mins	£35
4 wk maintenance	40 mins	£32
Lower Abdomen	10 mins	£13

MALE BODY WAXING

Full

Full

Und

er Chest	20 mins	£2
er Back	20 mins	£2
Chest	30 mins	£3
Back	30 mins	£3
Chest & Back	60 mins	£5
er Chest & Back	40 mins	£4
arm & Hand	40 mins	£2
erarm	10 mins	£۱

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE BUY ONLINE OR IN SALON



Co

Co Eye Co

Col

Co

Co Hyd Co

Ce

Co

ALUMIER MD ADVANCED TREATMENTS

BOOK ONLINE

revivebeauty.net

01752 787327

f 🕑 🔘

@revivebeauty

Skin consultation*	60 mins	£45
Intensive Skin Treatment	50 mins	£60
Course of 6 sessions		£300
Bespoke Radiant Peel	60 mins	£90
Course of 6 sessions		£490
Bespoke Glow Peel	70 mins	£110
Course of 6 sessions		£590

CACI ULTIMATE FACE & BODY

vl Lift	20 mins	£33
urse of 10 sessions		£295
inkle Revolution	20 mins	£27
urse of 10 sessions		£240
e Revive	30 mins	£45
urse of 10 sessions		£400
oress Lift Eyes & Jowl	40 mins	£55
urse of 10 sessions		£495
issic Facial	60 mins	£66
urse of 10 sessions		£590
issic Facial & Jowl Lift	70 mins	£82
urse of 10 sessions		£735
imate Facial	90 mins	£95
urse of 10 sessions		£850
dratone Facial	30 mins	£45
urse of 10 sessions		£400
Ilulite Treatment	30 mins	£40
urse of 10 sessions		£360

OUR CANCELLATION POLICY

Please provide us with 48 hours notice should you need to make any changes to your appointment, otherwise a 50% cancellation fee will be payable. 50% deposit is required for multiple bookings, packages and treatments over 2 hours. We cannot issue any refunds for gift vouchers purchased, or any pre-payments made.

*Redeemable against Alumier MD Peel or Skincare

PAYOT FACIAL RITUALS

Gym Beauté Signature 30 mins | £39 Legendary 42-movement massage. A relaxing massage in order to fully let go.

Cym Beauté Active Facial 30 mins | **£39** A dynamic massage of the face muscles, for a stimulating effect.

Payot Classic Facial 60 mins | £55 A relaxing Payot facial experience tailored to suit your individual needs.

Radiance Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65 Illuminating vitamin-enriched treatment with goji berries and açaí.

Freshness Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65 Moisturising treatment with aloe vera and hyaluronic acid.

Purity Ritual Facial 70 mins | £65 Rebalancing treatment with Chilean mint extract, enriched with charcoal beads & zinc

Firmness Ritual Facial 80 mins | £75 Lifting treatment infused with rose extract and inspired by Kobido.

Masculine Facial 60 mins | £55 Perfecting treatment for men with 8 super ingredients.

Special Experience Add-ons 10 mins | £10 All of our Payot rituals include an extra special experience of your choice. See online for details.

Ultrasonic Cleanse & Revitalise Facial 70 mins | £65 Perfecting treatment for men with 8 super

ngredients.

Skinbase Microderabrasion Facial 30 mins | £49 60 mins | £65

EYES & BROWS

	70	1070
ID Brows	30 mins	£32
ID Sculpt Lamination	40 mins	£42
yebrow Tint	10 mins	£14
yelash Tint	20 mins	£17
yebrow Shape	20 mins	£14
ash Lift	40 mins	£38
ash Lift & Tint	50 mins	£45
Perfect Peepers incl. HD	70 mins	£7C
Brow, Sculpt Lamination		
lus Lash Lift & Tint		